Datenblatt
10,4’’ LCD-TFT Monitor
DMXX 3209/3210/3211/3212
DELTA COMPONENTS   Auweg 27   D-79761 Waldshut-Tiengen   Telefon 07751/8399-0   Fax 07751/8399-99
E-Mail: info@delta-components.de                                                                 Internet: www.delta-components.de
LCD Display
TouchScreen
Brightness

Short Response Time
Thin and Light
Ordering Information:
DMXX3209 10.4" TFT-LCD Monitor  800 x 600 VGA/AV/S-Video
High Brightness Einbaumonitor 1.500cd/m², ohne Touch
DMXX3210 10.4" TFT-LCD Monitor  800 x 600 VGA/AV/S-Video
High Brightness Einbaumonitor 1.500cd/m², mit Touch LiYi resistiv
DMXX3211 10.4" TFT-LCD Monitor  800 x 600 VGA/AV/S-Video
High Brightness Einbaumonitor 1.500cd/m²,  mit Touch 3M resistiv
DMXX3212 10.4" TFT-LCD Monitor  800 x 600 VGA/AV/S-Video
High Brightness Einbaumonitor 1.500cd/m², mit Touch 3M kapazitiv